
RECURRING WEEKLY 

Brick Builders Club (Ages 5 yrs +) - Let your imaginaƟon be your guide with LEGO® building! 

Kinder Prep 101  (Family)  - Sensory acƟviƟes to help prepare for Kindergarten. 

Music & Movement (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Songs and acƟviƟes that will have your liƩle one moving. 

Family Story Time (Family) - Stories, songs and acƟviƟes in a fun, interacƟve environment.  

Preschool Story Time (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Enjoy story Ɵme acƟviƟes that promote love of reading. 

CraŌernoon (Family) - Enjoy a different arts and craŌs project every week.  

Baby Story Time (0-18 mos) - Stories, songs, and acƟviƟes to build language learning. 

Sit and SƟtch (Adult) - Come visit and work on your needleworking skills. 

ESL ConversaƟon (Adult) - Strengthen your English-Speaking skills. 

Toddler Story Time (18 mos-3 yrs) - Stories, songs, and acƟviƟes to build reading skills. 

Story Bites (K-5th) - A relaxing hour where we will listen to a book, color, and enjoy a snack. 

 

SERIES  

Design Lab-Architecture (2nd-5th)  

 Join us to learn all about Architecture, from inspiraƟon and design to prototyping.  

Thursdays, 02/06 through 02/27  

 

DAILY PROGRAMS 

Teen Gaming Club (6th-12th) - Enjoy playing video games on the first Saturday of the month. 

Bookworms Book Club (Adult) - Good Material– Dolly Alderton 

Love Monster (6th-12th) - Make your own special Stuffie using a few sƟtches.  

Computer Skills: Google Docs  (Adult) - Learn more about Northstar and Google Docs basics. 

Reading Rodeo (K-5th) - Explore a variety of fun rodeo-themed staƟons based on books.  

Teen DIY (6th-12th) - Join us for a fun, DIY project every third Saturday. 

Thrilling Reads (Adult)  - Mystery Guest - Nita Prose. 

Family Science Time (Family)  Learn about a different Science concept every month 

Mini Golf (Family) - The library will be transformed into a Mini Golf course.   

Watercolor Club (Adult) - Join us for the last Monday of the month for a painƟng project. 

 

 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

 

 

THU 

 

 

 

 

SAT 

TUE 

SAT 

MON 

THU 

SAT 

MON 

WED 

THU 

MON 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1  

4 

 8  

10 

13  

15  

17  

19 

20  

24  

  

  

 

4:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

 

6:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

2:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

4-6 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

1-3 p.m. 

 

February 2025 
SUMMERGLEN BRANCH LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

4205 Basswood Blvd.  Fort Worth, TX 76137 | Sun CLOSED| Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5970  


