

February 2025

SUMMERGLEN BRANCH LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
MON	Brick Builders Club (Ages 5 yrs +) - Let your imagination be your guide with LEGO® building!	4:30 p.m.
TUE	Kinder Prep 101 (Family) - Sensory activities to help prepare for Kindergarten.	10:30 a.m.
TUE	Music & Movement (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Songs and activities that will have your little one moving.	11:30 a.m.
TUE	Family Story Time (Family) - Stories, songs and activities in a fun, interactive environment.	6:30 p.m.
WED	Preschool Story Time (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Enjoy story time activities that promote love of reading.	10:30 a.m.
WED	Crafternoon (Family) - Enjoy a different arts and crafts project every week.	4:00 p.m.
THU	Baby Story Time (0-18 mos) - Stories, songs, and activities to build language learning.	10:30 a.m.
THU	Sit and Stitch (Adult) - Come visit and work on your needleworking skills.	1:00 p.m.
THU	ESL Conversation (Adult) - Strengthen your English-Speaking skills.	6:30 p.m.
FRI	Toddler Story Time (18 mos-3 yrs) - Stories, songs, and activities to build reading skills.	11:30 a.m.
SAT	Story Bites (K-5th) - A relaxing hour where we will listen to a book, color, and enjoy a snack.	10:30 a.m.
	SERIES	
THU	Design Lab-Architecture (2nd-5th)	6:30 p.m.
	Join us to learn all about Architecture, from inspiration and design to prototyping.	
	Thursdays, 02/06 through 02/27	
	DAILY PROGRAMS	
1 SAT	Teen Gaming Club (6th-12th) - Enjoy playing video games on the first Saturday of the month.	2:00 p.m.
4 TUE	Bookworms Book Club (Adult) - Good Material – Dolly Alderton	1:00 p.m.
8 SAT	Love Monster (6th-12th) - Make your own special Stuffie using a few stitches.	2:00 p.m.
10 MON	Computer Skills: Google Docs (Adult) - Learn more about Northstar and Google Docs basics.	4:00 p.m.
13 THU	Reading Rodeo (K-5th) - Explore a variety of fun rodeo-themed stations based on books.	4-6 p.m.
15 SAT	Teen DIY (6th-12th) - Join us for a fun, DIY project every third Saturday.	2:00 p.m.
17 MON	Thrilling Reads (Adult) - Mystery Guest - Nita Prose.	6:30 p.m.
19 WED	Family Science Time (Family) Learn about a different Science concept every month	6:30 p.m.
20 THU	Mini Golf (Family) - The library will be transformed into a Mini Golf course.	4:00 p.m.
24 MON	Watercolor Club (Adult) - Join us for the last Monday of the month for a painting project.	1-3 p.m.